LEMORE（ASIA）LIMITED
LEMORE (ASIA) LIMITED
E-mail: sales@chinalemore.com
HR-PTM100
■ Piezoresistive silicon chip employed
■ Perfect long term stability

Weight 200g(approx)
Drawing （this is the example）
How to order
HR-PTM100 XX — XX — XX — XX — XX
Pressure range Electrical connection
Please write directly J1:directly lead
J2:plug
Pressure reference Pressure connection
A: absolute pressure C1: M20*1.5
G: gauge pressure C2: G1/2
S: sealed gauge C3: NPT1/2
C4：G1/4
Excitation
V1: 1.5mA
V2: 10V